
Arizona Christian (3-2-2) -vs- Bethesda (CA) (3-4)
9/14/2019 at Anaheim, CA (Centennial Park)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 33:58 (YELLOW), #6 MEALE, Marcello (ACU)   

Date: 9/14/2019
Attendance: 36
Stadium: Centennial Park
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Arizona Christian 0 1 1
Bethesda (CA) 0 0 0

Arizona Christian 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 0 ORTIZ, Matthew 0 0 0 0 0
D 2 LIVINGSTON, Rhett 0 0 0 0 0
D 3 RIVAS, Ricardo 0 0 0 0 0
D 4 VASQUEZ, Miguel 0 0 0 0 0
F 7 MACHO, Lukas 2 2 0 0 0
MF 8 VALENZUELA, Jesus 1 0 0 0 0
F 11 SANCHEZ, Damian 3 2 0 0 0
MF 15 SERRANO, Nestor 0 0 0 0 0
MF 16 ABBITT, Dalton 0 0 0 0 0
MF 18 DAWOOD, David 0 0 0 1 0
D 24 RENTERIA, Jurgen 0 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
5 BOLINSKE, Evan 0 0 0 0 0
6 MEALE, Marcello 0 0 0 0 0
12 VALTIERRA, Alberto 0 0 0 0 0
17 ARCHULETA, Andrew 0 0 0 0 0
19 VALENZUELA, Carlos 2 2 1 0 0
22 JONNA, Daniel 0 0 0 0 0
23 HERNANDEZ, Christian 0 0 0 0 0
29 MOLTER, Ethan 0 0 0 0 0
30 LIMA, Christian 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 8 6 1 1 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 ORTIZ, Matthew 90:00 0 6

Totals 0 6

Bethesda (CA) 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 MAIA, Marcelo 0 0 0 0 0
2 SILVA, Mario 0 0 0 0 0
3 DIAS, Joao 0 0 0 0 0
4 SILVA, Thiago 0 0 0 0 0
19 PEREIRA, Rodrigo 0 0 0 0 0
20 SOARES, Kaleb 0 0 0 0 0
21 LIMA, Victor 0 0 0 0 0
23 FONSECA, Lucas 0 0 0 0 0
25 ASSIS, Felipe 5 2 0 0 0
29 ALMADA, Eriel 0 0 0 0 0
44 VENEGAS, Gabriel 3 1 0 0 0

Substitutes
7 BALDERAS, Edgar 0 0 0 0 0
11 ALENCAR, Heitor 0 0 0 0 0
12 NEMETH, Icaro 0 0 0 0 0
13 RIVERA, Jorge 2 2 0 0 0
18 LORENZANA, Paul 2 0 0 0 0
22 SAMPAIO, Guilherme 0 0 0 0 0
28 GARCIA, Oscar 1 1 0 0 0
42 NUNEZ, Marcos 1 0 0 0 0

Totals 14 6 0 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 MAIA, Marcelo 90:00 1 5

Totals 1 5

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Arizona Christian 2 6 8
Bethesda (CA) 4 10 14

Saves By Period
Arizona Christian 1 5 6
Bethesda (CA) 1 4 5

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Arizona Christian 1 2 3
Bethesda (CA) 1 4 5

Fouls By Period
Arizona Christian 3 1 4
Bethesda (CA) 4 3 7

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
53:48 ACU VALENZUELA, Carlos DAWOOD, David Through ball



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play


